

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6913 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CHRISTINA GEORGE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHIKKABASAVAI AH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar